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1

315126510033
Image enhancement by

averaging histogram
equalization

Internationa Journal Of
Advance Research,Ideas

And Innovaions In
Technology

https://www.ijariit.com/edit
ions/volume-5-issue-2/

315126510013
315126510011
315126510017

2

315126510050 A NOVEL APPROACH
FOR ENTITY

EXTRACTION IN CODE
MIXED DATA

International Journal of
Emerging Technologies
and Innovative Research

https://www.jetir.org/paper
s/JETIRBF06053.pdf

315126510024
315126510012
315126510046

3

315126510036 CLASSIFICATION OF
ATTACK TYPES FOR

INTRUSION DETECTION
SYSTEMS USING

MACHINE LEARNING
ALGORITHM:RANDOM

FOREST

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF ADVANCE
RESEARCH, IDEAS AND

INNOVATIONS IN
TECHNOLOGY

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1541.pdf

315126510032

315126510052

4 315126510008
MULTI-DOCUMENT BI-

LINGUAL NEWS
SUMMARIZATION

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF RESEARCH

AND ANALYTICAL
REVIEWS

https://www.ijrar.org/paper
s/IJRAR19H1224.pdf

315126510066

5
315126510010 PREDICTION OF

PNEUMONIA USING
DEEP LEARNING

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF ADVANCE
RESEARCH, IDEAS AND

INNOVATIONS IN
TECHNOLOGY

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1546.pdf
315126510053
315126510039

6

315126510051
SENTIPHRASENET:AN

EXTENDED
SENTIWORDNET
APPROACH FOR

TELUGUSENTIMENT
ANALYSIS

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF ADVANCE
RESEARCH, IDEAS AND

INNOVATIONS IN
TECHNOLOGY

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1301.pdf315126510025
315126510063
315126510018

7

315126510023
SMART GLOVE FOR

HAND GESTURE
RECOGNITION

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF ADVANCE
RESEARCH, IDEAS AND

INNOVATIONS IN
TECHNOLOGY

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1407.pdf315126510055

8

315126510035 QUALITATIVE DATA
ANALYSIS ON
CONTEXTUAL

ADVERTISEMENTS

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF ADVANCE
RESEARCH, IDEAS AND

INNOVATIONS IN
TECHNOLOGY

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1325.pdf315126510020
315126510027
315126510054

9

315126510059

FINDING RISING STARS
IN CO-AUTHOR

NETWORKS

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF ADVANCE
RESEARCH, IDEAS AND

INNOVATIONS IN
TECHNOLOGY

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1360.pdf

315126510071

315126510021

10

315126510041 DEVELOPING AN
ADVANCED SMART
PARKING SYSTEM

USING IOT

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF ADVANCE
RESEARCH, IDEAS AND

INNOVATIONS IN
TECHNOLOGY

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1310.pdf
315126510056

315126510037

11

315126510067
A RULE BASED

SENTIMENT ANALYSIS
IN TELUGU

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF ADVANCE
RESEARCH, IDEAS AND

INNOVATIONS IN
TECHNOLOGY

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1381.pdf
315126510064
315126510019

315126510026

12
315126510058 GENOTYPE COHERENCE

DETECTION AND
CLASSIFICATION

Journal of Emerging
Technologies and

Innovative Research

https://www.jetir.org/paper
s/JETIRBF06032.pdf315126510040

315126510030

13

315126510022

AN IOT BASED SMART
TRAFFIC CONTROL

SYSTEM

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF

ADVANCE
RESEARCH,IDEAS

AND INNOVATIONS IN
TECHNOLOGY

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1294.pdf

315126510065
315126510049

315126510038

14
315126510136

SMART LOCKER
SYSTEM USING FACE
RECOGNITION WITH

CONVOLUTIONAL
NEURAL NETWORK

International Journal of
Research and Analytical

Reviews

https://www.ijrar.org/paper
s/IJRAR19J4361.pdf

315126510142
315126510107

15

315126510122
Survey on generative
adversarial networks

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF

ADVANCE RESEARCH,
IDEAS AND

INNOVATIONS IN
TECHNOLOGY

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1198.pdf
315126510074

315126510109

16 315126510137
Decentralized file sharing

application in a global
approach

International Journal of
Advance Research, Ideas

And Innovations In
Technology

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1287.pdf
315126510075

17
315126510090 Decentralized file sharing

application in a global
approach

International Journal of
Advance Research, Ideas

And Innovations In
Technology

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1287.pdf
315126510112
315126510080

18

315126510140
Intellectual Property

Protection by Source Code
Classification and

Identification

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF

RESEARCH AND
ANALYTICAL

REVIEWS

https://www.ijrar.org/paper
s/IJRAR19J3490.pdf

315126510120
315126510114

315126510113

19

315126510101 An Enhanced Approach for
Recognition, Assessment
and cumulation of Test

Script Score

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF

RESEARCH AND
ANALYTICAL

REVIEWS

https://www.ijrar.org/paper
s/IJRAR19J3722.pdf315126510128

315126510139
315126510139

20
315126510095 3D reconstruction of regular

objects from multiple 2D
images using a reference

object

International Journal of
Advance Research, Ideas

And Innovations In
Technology

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1477.pdf
315126510098
315126510078

21 315126510103 Smart and Robust Speaker
Recognition for Context-

Aware Application

International Conference
on Advancing Knowledge

from Multidisciplinary
Perspectives in
Engineering &

Technology

315126510088

22 315126510116
Comparative analysis of

ECC and Hessian Elliptic
curve based message

cryptosystem

International Journal of
Advance Research, Ideas

and Innovations in
Technology

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1188.pdf

315126510124

23
315126510117

A Neural Machine
Translation based General

Purpose Chatbot using
Sequence to Sequence

Model

International Journal of
Coputer Sciences and

Engineering

https://drive.google.com/dri
ve/u/0/my-drive

315126510119
315126510118

24
315126510126 Perception Of Gesticulation

For Implementing Mouse
Operations

International Journal of
Research and Analytical

Reviews (IJRAR)

https://www.ijrar.org/paper
s/IJRAR19J3970.pdf

315126510121
315126510110

25
315126510125 Bio-medical texture

characterization using
DOST

International Journal of
Advance Research, Ideas

And Innovations In
Technology

https://www.ijariit.com/edit
ions/volume-5-issue-2/315126510076

315126510077

26
315126510089 Artistic style transfer using

deep learning

International Journal of
Advance Research, Ideas

And Innovations In
Technology

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1390.pdf
315126510108
315126510127

27
315126510167 A Study on impact levels

among students using
random forest algorithm

International Journal of
Advance Research, Ideas

And Innovations In
Technology

https://www.ijariit.com/editions/volume-5-issue-2/315126510195
315126510205

28

315126510155 Detection of heart disease
using data mining

techniques
IJESRT

http://www.ijesrt.com/issue
s%20pdf%20file/Archive-
2019/March-2019/24.pdf315126510189

315126510201
315126510148

29

315126510159
Controlling game using

head movements IJARIIT https://www.ijariit.com/edit
ions/volume-5-issue-2/

315126510185
315126510199
315126510204

30

315126510161 A New Framework for
Secure Outsourcing of

Medical Data

Intelligent Manufacturing
and Energy Sustainability

Springer Singapore

https://link.springer.com/ch
apter/10.1007/978-981-15-

1616-0_74

315126510173
315126510169
315126510193

31

315126510210 REDUCTION OF
REDUNDANT PIXELS OF

AN IMAGE USING
EFFICIENT K-MEAN

CLUSTERING
ALGORITHM

INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF

ENGINEERING
SCIENCES &
RESEARCH

TECHNOLOGY

http://www.ijesrt.com/issue
s%20pdf%20file/Archive-
2019/March-2019/13.pdf

315126510168
315126510192

315126510166

32

315126510175
Music Recommendation

System

International Journal of
Innovative Science and
Research Technology

315126510170
315126510206
315126510203

33

315126510194 Luminance-chrominance-
gradient high dynamic range

imaging
 with improved bitonic filter

tone mapping technique

International Journal of
Advance Research, Ideas

and Innovations in
Technology

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1439.pdf

315126510146
315126510149

315126510151

34

315126510180
Sematic text analysis using

machine learning

International Journal of
Advance Research, Ideas

and Innovations in
Technology

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1312.pdf

315126510198
315126510209
315126510152

35

315126510145 An adaptive approach to
prognosticate an individual's

capability for emolument
through Machine Learning

International Journal of
Advance Research, Ideas

and Innovations in
Technology

https://www.ijariit.com/ma
nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

1309.pdf

315126510182
315126510197
315126510172

36

315126510164 Prediction of Crop Yield
Using Data Mining

Techniques

International Journal of
Engineering Sciences &
Research Technology

http://www.ijesrt.com/issue
s%20pdf%20file/Archive-
2019/March-2019/23.pdf

315126510211
315126510200
315126510184

37

315126510147 Machine learning applied to
detect diabetic retinopathy
using retinal blood vessels

IJESRT
http://www.ijesrt.com/issue
s%20pdf%20file/Archive-
2019/March-2019/30.pdf

315126510150
315126510212
315126510208
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