

## Anil Neerukonda Institute of Technology & Sciences (Autonomous) (Affiliated to AU, Approved by AICTE & Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' Grade)

AN	Anil M	Sangivalasa-531 162,	l by AICTE & Accredited by NBA Bheemunipatnam Mandal, Visak 33-225083/84/87 Fax	& NAAC with 'A' Grade)
Academic Year:20		Student Paper 2018-19 D	Publications Department Of Comupter Sci	
S.No	Student Roll no	Title of Publication	Journal	Link for relevent UGC/Scopus/Web of Science/Sci
1	315126510033 315126510013 315126510011 315126510017	Image enhancement by averaging histogram equalization	Internationa Journal Of Advance Research,Ideas And Innovaions In Technology	https://www.ijariit.com/edit ions/volume-5-issue-2/
2	315126510050 315126510024 315126510012 315126510046	A NOVEL APPROACH FOR ENTITY EXTRACTION IN CODE MIXED DATA	International Journal of Emerging Technologies and Innovative Research	https://www.jetir.org/paper s/JETIRBF06053.pdf
3	315126510036 315126510032 315126510052	CLASSIFICATION OF ATTACK TYPES FOR INTRUSION DETECTION SYSTEMS USING MACHINE LEARNING ALGORITHM:RANDOM FOREST	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCE RESEARCH, IDEAS AND INNOVATIONS IN TECHNOLOGY	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1541.pdf
4	315126510008 315126510066	MULTI-DOCUMENT BI- LINGUAL NEWS SUMMARIZATION	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEWS	https://www.ijrar.org/paper s/IJRAR19H1224.pdf
5	315126510010 315126510053 315126510039	PREDICTION OF PNEUMONIA USING DEEP LEARNING	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCE RESEARCH, IDEAS AND INNOVATIONS IN TECHNOLOGY	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1546.pdf
6	315126510051 315126510025 315126510063 315126510018	SENTIPHRASENET:AN EXTENDED SENTIWORDNET APPROACH FOR TELUGUSENTIMENT ANALYSIS	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCE RESEARCH, IDEAS AND INNOVATIONS IN TECHNOLOGY	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1301.pdf
7	315126510023 315126510055	SMART GLOVE FOR HAND GESTURE RECOGNITION	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCE RESEARCH, IDEAS AND INNOVATIONS IN TECHNOLOGY	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1407.pdf
8	315126510035 315126510020 315126510027 315126510054	QUALITATIVE DATA ANALYSIS ON CONTEXTUAL ADVERTISEMENTS	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCE RESEARCH, IDEAS AND INNOVATIONS IN TECHNOLOGY	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1325.pdf
9	315126510059 315126510071 315126510021	FINDING RISING STARS IN CO-AUTHOR NETWORKS	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCE RESEARCH, IDEAS AND INNOVATIONS IN TECHNOLOGY	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1360.pdf
10	315126510041 315126510056 315126510037	DEVELOPING AN ADVANCED SMART PARKING SYSTEM USING IOT	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCE RESEARCH, IDEAS AND INNOVATIONS IN TECHNOLOGY	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1310.pdf
11	315126510067 315126510064 315126510019 315126510026	A RULE BASED SENTIMENT ANALYSIS IN TELUGU	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCE RESEARCH, IDEAS AND INNOVATIONS IN TECHNOLOGY	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1381.pdf
12	315126510058 315126510040 315126510030	GENOTYPE COHERENCE DETECTION AND CLASSIFICATION	Journal of Emerging Technologies and Innovative Research	https://www.jetir.org/paper s/JETIRBF06032.pdf
13	315126510022 315126510065 315126510049 315126510038	AN IOT BASED SMART TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCE RESEARCH,IDEAS AND INNOVATIONS IN TECHNOLOGY	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1294.pdf
14	315126510136 315126510142	SMART LOCKER SYSTEM USING FACE RECOGNITION WITH CONVOLUTIONAL NEURAL NETWORK	International Journal of Research and Analytical Reviews	https://www.ijrar.org/paper s/IJRAR19J4361.pdf
15	315126510107 315126510122 315126510074 315126510109	Survey on generative adversarial networks	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCE RESEARCH, IDEAS AND INNOVATIONS IN TECHNOLOGY	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1198.pdf
16	315126510137 315126510075	Decentralized file sharing application in a global approach	International Journal of Advance Research, Ideas And Innovations In Technology	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1287.pdf
17	315126510090 315126510112 315126510080 315126510140	Decentralized file sharing application in a global approach	International Journal of Advance Research, Ideas And Innovations In INTERNATIONAL	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1287.pdf https://www.ijrar.org/paper
18	315126510120 315126510114 315126510113	Intellectual Property Protection by Source Code Classification and Identification	JOURNAL OF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEWS INTERNATIONAL	s/IJRAR19J3490.pdf
19	315126510101 315126510128 315126510139 315126510139	An Enhanced Approach for Recognition, Assessment and cumulation of Test Script Score	JOURNAL OF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEWS	https://www.ijrar.org/paper s/IJRAR19J3722.pdf
20	315126510095 315126510098 315126510078 315126510103 315126510088	3D reconstruction of regular objects from multiple 2D images using a reference Smart and Robust Speaker Recognition for Context-	International Journal of Advance Research, Ideas And Innovations In International Conference on Advancing Knowledge	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1477.pdf
22	315126510116	Comparative analysis of ECC and Hessian Elliptic curve based message cryptosystem	International Journal of Advance Research, Ideas and Innovations in Technology	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1188.pdf
23	315126510117 315126510119 315126510118	A Neural Machine Translation based General Purpose Chatbot using Sequence to Sequence Model	International Journal of Coputer Sciences and Engineering	https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/my-drive
24	315126510126 315126510121	Perception Of Gesticulation For Implementing Mouse Operations	International Journal of Research and Analytical Reviews (IJRAR)	https://www.ijrar.org/paper s/IJRAR19J3970.pdf
25	315126510110 315126510125 315126510076 315126510077 315126510089 315126510108	Bio-medical texture characterization using DOST  Artistic style transfer using	International Journal of Advance Research, Ideas And Innovations In International Journal of Advance Research, Ideas	https://www.ijariit.com/edit ions/volume-5-issue-2/ https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-
27	315126510127 315126510167 315126510195 315126510205	deep learning  A Study on impact levels among students using random forest algorithm	Advance Research, Ideas And Innovations In International Journal of Advance Research, Ideas And Innovations In Technology	1390.pdf w.ijariit.com/editions/volume
28	315126510155 315126510189 315126510201 315126510148	Detection of heart disease using data mining techniques	IJESRT	http://www.ijesrt.com/issue s%20pdf%20file/Archive- 2019/March-2019/24.pdf
29	315126510159 315126510185 315126510199 315126510204	Controlling game using head movements	IJARIIT	https://www.ijariit.com/edit ions/volume-5-issue-2/
30	315126510161 315126510173 315126510169 315126510193 315126510210 315126510168	A New Framework for Secure Outsourcing of Medical Data REDUCTION OF REDUNDANT PIXELS OF	Intelligent Manufacturing and Energy Sustainability Springer Singapore INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF	https://link.springer.com/ch apter/10.1007/978-981-15- 1616-0_74 http://www.ijesrt.com/issue
31	315126510192 315126510166 315126510175 315126510170	AN IMAGE USING EFFICIENT K-MEAN CLUSTERING  Music Recommendation	ENGINEERING SCIENCES & RESEARCH International Journal of Innovative Science and	s%20pdf%20file/Archive- 2019/March-2019/13.pdf
33	315126510206 315126510203 315126510194 315126510146 315126510149	System  Luminance-chrominance- gradient high dynamic range imaging	Research Technology  International Journal of Advance Research, Ideas	https://www.ijariit.com/ma nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-
	315126510151 315126510180 315126510198	with improved bitonic filter tone mapping technique  Sematic text analysis using	and Innovations in Technology  International Journal of Advance Research, Ideas	<pre>https://www.ijariit.com/ma</pre>
34	315126510209 315126510152 315126510145 315126510182	machine learning  An adaptive approach to	and Innovations in Technology International Journal of	nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2- 1312.pdf https://www.ijariit.com/ma

315126510182 315126510197

315126510172

315126510164 315126510211 315126510200

315126510184

315126510147 315126510150

315126510212 315126510208

35

36

37

prognosticate an individual's

capability for emolument

through Machine Learning

Prediction of Crop Yield

Using Data Mining

Techniques

Machine learning applied to detect diabetic retinopathy

using retinal blood vessels

Advance Research, Ideas

and Innovations in

Technology

International Journal of

Engineering Sciences &

Research Technology

**IJESRT** 

 $\underline{https://www.ijariit.com/ma}$ 

nuscripts/v5i2/V5I2-

<u>1309.pdf</u>

http://www.ijesrt.com/issue

s%20pdf%20file/Archive-

2019/March-2019/23.pdf

http://www.ijesrt.com/issue

s%20pdf%20file/Archive-2019/March-2019/30.pdf